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VICTORIAN HERDING ASSOCIATION Inc.
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I/We wish to become members of The Victorian herding Association Inc.  (herein after called the “CLUB”)  In the event of my/our admission as Members I/We agree to be bound by the Constitution, Rules, Bylaws and Code of Ethics of the Victorian Canine Association (Dogs Victoria) and the Rules and Bylaws of the Club for the time being in force. I/We also acknowledge that at all times I/We shall be wholly and totally responsible for the care, wellbeing, health and actions of any dog owned or under our charge at any Club activity.
	CATEGORY
	SINGLE
	FAMILY
	JUNIOR (<16)
	CONCESSION
	SENIOR (>60)

	FEES
	$20.00
	$40.00
	$15.00
	$15.00
	$15.00

	JOINING FEE
	$15.00

	RE JOINING FEE (renewels after March 1st)
	$15.00

	INSURANCE LEVY (if not DV or relevant member)
	$10.00
	$10.00 per person
	$10.00
	$10.00
	$10.00


 Applicant’s Name/s:  
Address:  
 
Postcode: 
Phone: (AH):  (    )      _________________   (BH):  (    )  ___________________ 
Phone: (MOB):             
Email: 
Kennel Prefix:
Breed: 
DOGS VICTORIA  MEMBER NUMBER (or relevant Interstate Canine Body): 
Dog DV Registration Number:

PAYMENT OPTIONS:
DIRECT DEPOSIT  ……..BSB  633-000    ACCOUNT   118100676.   Please email or post a completed    membership form.  Thankyou.     info@victorianherdingassociation.com
THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN JOINING THE VICTORIAN HERDING ASSOCIATION WE HOPE THAT YOU ENJOY YOUR AFFILIATION WITH US.
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